Kirkland

|D|

Product
A 472-3ABB
B 472-6RM

C 472-5P-ABB
D 472-6D-RM
E 472-3P-RM

F 472-5D-ABB

Bring out the warmth of your style with the Kirkland
collection. Warm faux wood finishes of Rustic Mahogany
and Ashen Barn Board set the mood, while the open
drum design allows for the light to project. The Kirkland

is the perfect style for today’s home or loft.
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Available Finish Bulbs/Wattage % H Overall-H Chain/Rods Wire L. Ceiling/Wall Plate Size
ABB, RM (3) 200W-m 20" 20" 97" 72" chain 110” 5.25” diameter
ABB, RM (6) 200W-m 25" 23" 101" 72” chain 110” 5.25” diameter
ABB, RM (5) 200W-m 16” | 31”7 108" 72” chain 110” 5.25” diameter
ABB, RM (6) 100W-m 25" 30" 107" 72" chain 110" 5.25” diameter
ABB, RM (3) 100W-m 12" 24" 101”7 72” chain 110” 5.25” diameter
ABB, RM (5) 100W-m 20" | 245"  101.5” 72” chain 110” 5.25” diameter
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Product
G | 472MPS-RM
H ' 472MPR-ABB
! 472B32-RM
J 472B14-RM
K 472B26-ABB

L 472B20-ABB

1]

Available Finish

ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM

ABB, RM

Bulbs/Wattage

(1) 100W-m
(1) 100W-m
(8) 100W-m
(3) 100W-m
(6) 100W-m

(5) 100W-m

w

6.25”

7

327

14”7

26"

20”

10”

10”

31.75"

13.75”

25.75"

19.75”

Overall-H

81.75"

81.75"

103.5”

85.5”

97.5”

91.5”

Chain/Rods

5x12” + 1x6” + 1x3”
5x12” + 1x6” + 1x3”
5x12” + 1x6” + 1x3”
5x12” + 1x6” + 1x3”
5x12” + 1x6” + 1x3”

5x12” + 1x6” + 1x3”
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rods

rods

rods

rods

rods

rods

Finish

Finish Finish

Matte Black ~ Ashen Barn Rustic

Wire L.

110”

110”

1107

1107

110”

110”

Board Mahogany

Ceiling/Wall Plate Size
5.5” x5.5”

5.25” diameter

5.25” diameter

5.25” diameter

5.25” diameter

5.25” diameter
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Product

472-1S-RM

472-2V-ABB

472-3V-ABB

472-4V-RM

472-5V-ABB

472F2R-ABB

472F3R-RM

472F2S5-ABB

472F3S-RM

These fixtures can be
mounted up or down

Available Finish

ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM
ABB, RM

ABB, RM

Bulbs/Wattage

(1) 100W-m
(2) 100W-m
(3) 100W-m
(4) 100W-m
(5) 100W-m
(2) 60W-m
(3) 60W-m
(2) 60W-m

(3) 60W-m

L/ext.
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”

4.5

W

4.75”

14”

227

30”

38”

12.75"

16.25”

12”

16.25”

8.5”

9.75”

9.75”

9.75”

9.75”

7.25"

7.25”

7.25”

7.25”

Ceiling/Wall Plate Size

4.75” x7.25”

7.25" x4.75"

7.25" x4.75”

7.25" x4.75”

7.25" x4.75"

11” diameter

14.75” diameter

10” x 10”

14.25” x 14.25”
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